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PROJECT

NAME:
Morris, IL - East WWTP Expansion 2025

Don Bixby

donb@chamlin.com

SETS TRADE
DISPERSAL 

DATE

Chamlin & Associates, Inc.

4152 Progress Blvd.

Peru, IL 61354

(815) 223-3348(815) 223-3344 9/12/2025 O

ADDENDA:   #1 9/12/25 #2 9/23/25 #3 9/30/25

JOB NO.:

CONTACT

EMAIL ADDRESS

CHECK NO.

ESTIMATE:
FULL SIZE       

PLANS & SPECS:
05989.00

NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE & FAX NUMBERS

BID DATE 

& TIME:
Tuesday, October 14, 2025  2:00pm

PROJECT 

MANAGER:
Don Bixby

PRE-BID MTG.     

(IF APPLICABLE):
Tuesday, September 30, 2025  9:30am

$50

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Lora Wenzlaff

Peru, IL 61354 loraw@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 9/12/2025

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Minnie Caracheo

Peru, IL 61354 minniec@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-2248 9/12/2025

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Maria Krowlek

Peru, IL 61354 mariak@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 9/12/2025

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Angie Slover

Peru, IL 61354 angies@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 9/12/2025

O

221 W. Washington St. Hiedi Pfaff

Morris, IL 60450 heidip@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 942-1402 9/12/2025

G

1200 E. Kelly Ave. Bill Knapp

Peoria, IL 61654 estimating@wbci.us

Williams Bros. Construction (309) 688-0416 (309) 688-0891 9/12/2025

Vissering Construction Company (815) 673-5511 (815) 672-0573 9/12/2025 G

175 Benchmark Industrial Dr. Thomas Jones

Streator, IL 61364 tjones@vissering.com
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 Gasvoda & Associates, Inc.  (708) 701-1274 (708) 891-5786 9/12/2025 S

1530 Huntington Dr. Ryan Gasvoda

Calumet City, IL 60409 rgasvoda@gasvoda.com

 ePlan (573) 447-7130 9/12/2025 O

1400 Forum Blvd. Ste 7B Amber Cox

Columbia, MO 65203 eplan@eplanbidding.com

Blackridge Research & Consulting (091) 799-3746 9/12/2025 O

4041 W. Hollow Creek Dr. Venkatesh Siva

Peoria, IL 61654 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

Leander Construction, Inc. (309) 647-7400 (309) 647-7401 9/12/2025 G

24472 N. County Hwy 6 Ryan Leander

Canton, IL 61520 ฀Estimating@leanderconstructioninc.com
Deltek (800) 456-2009 9/12/2025 O

2291 Wood Oak Dr. Source Management

Herndon, VA 20171-6008 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

Southern Illinois Builders Association (618) 624-9055 (618) 624-9065 9/12/2025 O

1468 N. Green Mount Rd. Stephanie Foster

O'Fallon, IL 62269 projects@siba-agc.org
 GA Rich  (309) 447-6231 9/12/2025 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor

204 S. Perry St. Joe Roberts

Deer Creek, IL 61733 joe@garich.com
 DataBid  (888) 929-3282 9/12/2025 O

433 Penn St. Julie Dustin
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Newtown, PA 18940 julie@databid.com
Flow-Technics, Inc. (630) 247-6067 9/12/2025 S

181 Ontario St. Tim Ruppert

Frankfort, IL 60423 truppert@flowtechnics.com
 Commercial Mechanical Inc.  (309) 243-7768 9/12/2025  

Manually 

added

G

50N 1st St. Jordyn

Peoria, IL 61625 cmi@cmipiping.com
 Construct Connect  (323) 602-5079 9/12/2025 O

3825 Edwards Rd. Suite 800 Rhea Pagador

Cincinnati, OH 45209 content@constructconnect.com
Whipps, Inc. (978) 249-7924 (978) 249-3072 9/15/2025 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor

370 South Athol Rd. Alison Tracy

Athol, MA 01331 alisont@whipps.com
 Ficek Electric & Communication Systems, Inc.  (815) 224-5101 (815) 224-5097 9/15/2025 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor

12 Gunia Dr. Ken Capponi

LaSalle, IL 61301 kcapponi@ficekelectric.com
 W.E. O'Neil Construction Co.  (773) 590-4536 9/15/2025 G

1245 W. Washington Blvd. Tony Ricordati

Chicago, IL 60565 tricordati@weoneil.com
John Burns Construction (708) 638-7642 9/15/2025 G

999 Oakmount Plaza Dr., Suite 400 Leslie Martinez

Westmont, IL 60559 lmartinez@jbcco.com
 CSN Electric  (815) 260-6097 9/15/2025 Sub = 
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 Micro-Comm Inc.  (913) 390-4500 9/25/2025 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor

15895 S. Pflumm Rd. Jeremy Martens

Olathe, KS 66062-8502 jmartens@mc-mail.com

 QTO Solutions  (312) 544-0023 9/25/2025 O

123 Texas Muhammad Zaryab Ashraf

Texas, UT 84097 zaryab@gtosol.com

M.J. Electric, LLC (906) 774-8000 9/25/2025 G

200 W. Frank Pipp Dr. Document Control

Iron Mountain, MI 49801 dcp@mjelectric.com

Subcontrac

tor

1131 West Jefferson St. Phil Hughes

Shorewood, IL 60404 phil@csnelectric.com
 Connelly Electric Co.  (630) 543-9059 (630) 543-9077 9/16/2025 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor

40 S. Addison Rd., Suite 100 Jonna Shipbaugh

Addison, IL 60101 jonna.shipbaugh@connellyelectric.com
North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC (302) 450-1923 9/16/2025 O

PO Box 40445 Eric Johnson

Grand Junction, CO 81504 sourcemanagement@napc.me
Fischer Excavating, Inc.  (815) 233-3232 (815) 235-7557 9/22/2025 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor

1567 N. Heine Rd. Mark Ziemba

Freeport, IL 61032 mziemba@fischerinc.com
 D Construction  (815) 634-2555 9/24/2025 G

1488 S. Broadway Gina Lang

Coal City, IL 60416 g.lang@dconstruction.com
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 Narvick Bros.  (815) 942-1173 10/7/2025 Sub = 

SubcontracAndrew Narvick

 Underground Pipe & Valve Co.  (815) 790-1382 10/7/2025 S

Shorewood, IL 60404 edl@upvco.com

 Elliott Electric  (815) 693-1935 10/7/2025 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor

Devon Elliott

Coal City, IL 60416 devon@elliottelectric.net

 Test Dev Company  (123) 123-1456 10/6/2025 S

Alpesh Dev

New York, NY 40002 mokoheh606@forexru.com

 River City Construction, LLC  (309) 694-3120 10/6/2025

Morganne Waller

East Peoria, IL 61611 mwaller@rccllc.com

United Rentals (708) 548-0439 9/30/2025 S

Zach Boots

zboots@ur.com

 D Construction  779-279-7433 9/30/2025 C

1488 S. Broadway Adriana Albor

Coal City, IL 60416 a.albor@dconstruction.com

 D Construction  (815) 715-7776 9/30/2025 C

1488 S. Broadway Chris Piazza

Coal City, IL 60416 c.piazza@dconstruction.com
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torMorris, IL 60450 andrew@narvickbrothers.com

mailto:andrew@narvickbrothers.com
mailto:andrew@narvickbrothers.com
mailto:andrew@narvickbrothers.com
mailto:andrew@narvickbrothers.com
mailto:andrew@narvickbrothers.com
mailto:andrew@narvickbrothers.com

	Sheet1

